2023 NDBA State Indoor (Watford City) Final Results

Adult - Male - Bowhunter Freestyle

1 Darin Wold

2 ZachIngman

3 Dillon Belisle
Shawn Sand
Wyatt Hanson
Ryan Jenner
Brandon Meuth
Jason Candy
Blaine Hovland
Lucas Natwick
Chae Roskam
Ryan Vojacek

Adult - Male - Freestyle

278
274
254
248
242
228
217
214
211
206
204
136

1  Eric Buchholz

2 Adam Schwartz

3  Aanders Weltz
Tristan Hiler
Jared Schaff
Traegan Martinez
Ryan Bang
Mark Newson
Shawn Rogers
Rich Martinez
Ryan Larmer
Jacob Odermann
Dillon Johnston
Jordan Wendladt
Brian Bittner
Wade Christenson
Chase Hibl

Adult - Male - Traditional

266
260
258
253
253
253
249
245
245
242
235
231
230
226
224
220
190

1 Weston Giesey

2 Tate Ferrell

3 Sean Forthun
Gage Steiner
Cody Schwartz
Ryan Ferrell
Nathan Neameyer
Niles Schwartz
Nevin Jenner
James Zearley

177
176
176
157
138
132
127
124
119
105

Adult - Female - Bowhunter Freestyle

1 Danielle Wold 239
2 Tracie Nehring 228
3  Makayla Ingman 204
Courtney Jenner 202
Ashlee Schaff 180
Grace Neameyer 176
Alysson Tower 158
Adult - Female - Freestyle
1 Amber Trout 226
Catherine Ladue 177
Crystal Wendlandt 157
Adult - Female - Traditional
1 Lacey Forthun 188
2  Chantel Berg 105
Adriene Arndt 58
Britta Foss 53
Senior - Male - Bowhunter Freestyle
1 Dean Benth 251
2 Warren Anderson 245
Mike Fields 231
Brad Helstad 216
Kyle Germundson 208
Richard Blanton 167
Senior - Male - Freestyle
1 Garrel Trout 245
Kelly Mathisen 216
Ross Sundee 173
Senior - Male - Barebow
1 Tyler Moore 173
Senior - Male - Traditional
1 Richard Liesener 126
Gaylord Hibl 62

Senior - Female - Bowhunter Freestyle

1 Jessica Dukart
Christie Blanten

Senior - Female - Freestyle

1 Marie Wold

222
93

214
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Senior - Female - Barebow
1 Heather Ledue 131

Silver Senior - Male - Bowhunter Freestyle

Y-Adult - Male - Bowhunter Freestyle

1 Marty Liesener 222

Silver Senior - Male - Freestyle

1 Phil Kelly 234
2 Steve Goroski 228
3 Wayne Colebank 223
Bryan Roff 216
Terry Dikoff 215
Mark Stabler 212
Randy Gueller 166
Jeff Brysen 156

Silver Senior - Male - Bowhunter Freestyle Limited

1 Jake Ceynar
Bridger Germundson

Y-Adult - Female - Bowhunter Freestyle

246
216

1 DuWayne Larson 194

Silver Senior - Male - Traditional

1 Kent Kaufman 153
2 IrvPrough 149
3  Matt D. Erhardt 124
Gene Rosinki 116
Scott Rehak 114
Kent Reierson 98
Steve Rehak 94
Loren Adams 63
Stacey Vojacek 39

Silver Senior - Female - Freestyle
1  Gina Dikoff 191

Silver Senior - Female - Barebow

1 Ellen Prough 38

Silver Senior - Female - Traditional
1 Karen Richardson 93

Master Senior - Male - Freestyle
1  Thomas Dukart 203

Master Senior - Male - Traditional

1 Tim Finley 109
Daryl Belile 53

1  Emily Blanton 132
Y-Adult - Male - Freestyle
1 Elden Transtrom 233
Hudson Krieger 174
Y-Adult - Female - Freestyle
1 Hailey Wendlandt 193
Y-Adult - Female - Olympic Recurve
1 Katherine Troutman 71
Youth - Male - Bowhunter Freestyle
1 Easton Wold 232
2 Remington Anderson 228
Gradey Wold 111
Beau Hovland 107
Nick Vojacek 106
Youth - Female - Bowhunter Freestyle
1 Raegan martinez 169
Kaylee Magandy 116
Youth - Male - Freestyle
1 Malakai Wendlandt 96
Youth - Female - Freestyle
1 Abagouil Ferguson 254
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Cub - Male - Bowhunter Freestyle

Best Arrow - Compound

1
2

Cub -

Knox Martinez
Paxton schaff

Male - Freestyle

123
121

1
2
3

Cub -

Loomis Seibel
Henry Odermann
Wyatt Odermann

Male - Barebow

115
86
82

1
2

Cub -

Tony Dollinger
Bronco Martinez

Female - Freestyle

62
50

1

Cub - Female - Freestyle Limited Recurve

Devyn Schaff

115

1

Cub -

Presley Thompson

Female - Barebow

175

1
2

KayDee Ceynar
Brier Arndt

97
51

Darin Wald/Ryan Rang

Aanders Weltz/Bailey Upgren

Brad Helstad/Dean Benth

Wade Christenson/Branden Meuth
Chae Roskam/Brandon Meuth
Hudson Krieger/Lucas Natwick
Bob Parker/Dar Parker

Best Arrow - Traditional

Sean Forthan/Wes Gieseg
Chantel Berg/Gage Steiner
Scott Rehak/Ken Reierson
Ryan Ferrell/Tate Ferrell

284
280
266
266
245
238
206

219
179
163
152



